All that piece and parcel of  Grampanchayat Milkat No. 778,
At Pokhari ,Tal Parner Dist Ahmadnagar, Maharashtra, India,
414304 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Land_Area, Built_Up_Area, Carpet_Area Property Area:
3000.00, 800.00,600.00 

Rs.354369/- Rupees
Three Lakh Fifty Four

Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Nine

Only

08-08-
2025

21/02/
2026

Mr. Navnath Karbhari
Bhosale Miss. Sangita

Navnath Bhosale
(Prospect No IL10298274)

All that piece and parcel of  Gram Panchayat Milkat No. 30,
Situated Gram Panchayat Birewadi, Taluka Sangamner,
District Ahmednagar, Maharashtra, 422605, India Area Adm.
(In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area, Built_Up_Area,
Carpet_Area Property Area: 750.00, 750.00, 675.00 

Rs.378081/- Rupees
Three Lakh Seventy

Eight Thousand
Eighty One Only

07-08-
2025

21/02/
2026

For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: BM6238>306-310, 3rd Floor, Parikh
Commercial Centre, Premium Park, Bolinji Agashi Road, Above OTW Hotel, Virar (West) - 401303// or Corporate Office: